UDIENZA DEL 9.2.2026 Aula 1^ Crispi
RUOLO DOTT. PETRALIA
	
	9.30 – 10.00

	
1
	R.G. TRIB. 3478/25
R.G.N.R.5182/21

	2
	R.G. TRIB. 269/26
R.G.N.R. 1476/23

	3
	R.G. TRIB. 267/26
R.G.N.R.5372/22

	4
	R.G. TRIB. 268/26
R.G.N.R.12421/23

	
	10.00 – 10.30

	5
	R.G. TRIB. 4314/24
R.G.N.R. 7228/19

	6
	R.G. TRIB. 4692/23
R.G.N.R. 9429/22

	7
	R.G. TRIB. 5858/24
R.G.N.R. 1975/20

	8
	R.G. TRIB. 196/26
R.G.N.R. 6204/22

	9
	R.G. TRIB. 195/26
R.G.N.R. 3193/22

	10
	R.G. TRIB. 193/26
R.G.N.R. 12799/21

	11
	R.G. TRIB. 194/26
R.G.N.R. 2980/22

	12
	R.G. TRIB. 197/26
R.G.N.R. 1933/21

	
	10.30 – 11.30

	13
	R.G. TRIB. 4420/24
R.G.N.R. 7968/20

	14
	R.G. TRIB. 2075/25
R.G.N.R. 8300/20

	15
	R.G. TRIB. 7242/25
R.G.N.R. 15039/24

	16
	R.G. TRIB. 3554/25
R.G.N.R. 5013/21

	17
	R.G. TRIB. 5614/25
R.G.N.R. 5517/21

	18
	R.G. TRIB. 5925/24
R.G.N.R. 10632/21

	19
	R.G. TRIB. 245/24
R.G.N.R. 14567/20

	20
	R.G. TRIB. 5535/22
R.G.N.R. 5262/21

	21
	R.G. TRIB. 710/22
R.G.N.R. 9675/19

	
	11.30 – 12.30

	22
	R.G. TRIB. 4422/24
R.G.N.R. 11100/20

	23
	R.G. TRIB. 7025/23 
R.G.N.R. 15718/18

	24
	R.G. TRIB. 4234/24
R.G.N.R. 1976/20

	25
	R.G. TRIB. 4170/21 
R.G.N.R. 16237/19

	26
	R.G. TRIB. 3550/25 
R.G.N.R. 7550/21

	27
	R.G. TRIB. 5590/23
R.G.N.R. 5839/21

	28
	R.G. TRIB. 874/24
R.G.N.R. 4978/22

	
	12.30 – 13.30

	29
	R.G. TRIB. 721/25
R.G.N.R. 1237/20

	30
	R.G. TRIB. 5239/22
R.G.N.R. 6979/20

	31
	R.G. TRIB. 2043/24
R.G.N.R. 2272/22

	  32
	R.G. TRIB. 4701/23
R.G.N.R.1510/21

	  33
	R.G. TRIB. 5679/17
R.G.N.R. 6568/17

	  34
	R.G. TRIB. 2974/22
R.G.N.R. 4185/20

	
	13.30 e ss.

	 35
	R.G. TRIB. 636/24
R.G.N.R. 6471/21

	 36
	N.SIGE 2025/980
R.G.N.R. 2019/12675

	  37
	R.G. TRIB. 1963/24
R.G.N.R.6394/19

	  38
	R.G. TRIB. 3211/24
R.G.N.R. 14928/18

	
	15.00

	  39
	R.G. TRIB. 2653/22
R.G.N.R. 12339/17




